Spray Pole Control Panel
Spray Pole
A Simple-to-Install Option for Secondary Cleaners
The Water Spray Pole Assembly includes spraybar, nozzles, and brackets to mount
independently or attach to secondary cleaner.
The unit is compact and easy to install. Each spray pole quickly clamps to any of the
Flexco Secondary Belt Cleaners P-Type®, R-Type®, U-Type®, and MHS.

• Generally will affect moisture content
of material by less than .5%
• Typical pressure setting is 200 to 600 kPa
Stand Alone Spraybar Assemblies
(38 mm dia.)
Belt
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
600 SB600A A0877
750 SB750A A0407
900 SB900A A0912
1050 SB1050A A0435
1200 SB1200A A0316
1400 SB1400A A1620
1500 SB1500A A1838
1800 SB1800A A1357
Spray Pole Assembly includes spraybar, nozzles, and brackets
to mount independently or attach to secondary cleaner.
Spray Nozzles per Belt Width
Belt Width (mm) 450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1400 1500 1600 1800
Spray Nozzles 1 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 6
For sizes over 1800 mm, please contact Flexco.
Replacement Parts
Description
Belt
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code Dim’A’ No. of
Sprays
Spray Bar
600 SB600 A0886 1350 2
750 SB750 A0408 1500 3
900 SB900 A0696 1650 3
1050 SB1050 A0334 1800 3
1200 SB1200 A0863 1950 4
1400 SB1400 A0827 2200 5
1500 SB1500 A0368 2350 5
1600 SB1600 A0368 2450 5
1800 SB1800 A0137 2650 6
2500 SB2100 61287 3350 7
3200 SB2400 A1776 4050 9
Spray Nozzle 74053
Valve Assembly 73434